
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, N 
COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, W 447.53 
TO N EDGE OF EBENEZER RD, E 447.

BRUNETTE THOMAS EDWARD/HORN AUDREY ANN
953 SE EBENEZER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-4S-17-09041-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

36417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
04/20/2023 SPF

04/20/2023 SPF 13.37 31,615 93,330 4,615 27,000
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940
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214,713
HX HB 50,722

163,991
395,751

0

398,801

1478/715 10/28/2022 WD Q I 01 460,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLAND WILLIAM HENRY

BRUNETTE THOMAS EDW

1294/1874 5/14/2015 WD Q V 03 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDEN E DOPLER

WILLIAM HENRY III &
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33195 SFR 802 07/20/2015

2023HX Base Yr

953 SE EBENEZER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,012 135.3429 151.58 304,979 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1710

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 233,282

FCP 498 25 124 16,916

FOP 228 30 68 9,276

FOP 314 30 94 12,824

FST 30 55 16 2,183

2,780 2,012 274,481

BAS= W23 S25 E22 S6 FOP= S6 E38 N6 W38$ E38 N6 FST= E3 FCP=
E19 N24 W22 S14 E3 S10$ N10 W3 S10$ N27 FOP= N6 W37 S10 E23
N4 E14$ W14 S4 W23 N2$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

940

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,615

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 93,330


